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9:00 A.M. 1303 Blues Timbers 1 1604/01/2017    Sat

9:15 A.M. 2304 Boomers Thorns 2 15

9:30 A.M. 3305 Cavalry Strikers 3 14

10:45 A.M. 1308 Dynamo Red Bulls 6 11

11:00 A.M. 2307 Crew Sky Blue 5 12

11:15 A.M. 3306 Cosmos Sounders 4 13

5:30 P.M. 1309 Fire Rapids 7 1004/05/2017    Wed
5:30 P.M. 3310 Hotspurs Lancers 8 9
5:45 P.M. 2311 Sounders Crew 13 5

9:00 A.M. 1313 Red Bulls Fire 11 704/08/2017    Sat

9:15 A.M. 2312 Rapids Hotspurs 10 8

9:30 A.M. 3314 Sky Blue Dynamo 12 6

10:45 A.M. 1315 Lancers Blues 9 1

11:00 A.M. 2316 Strikers Cosmos 14 4

11:15 A.M. 3317 Thorns Cavalry 15 3

5:30 P.M. 1318 Timbers Boomers 16 204/12/2017    Wed
5:30 P.M. 3319 Lancers Rapids 9 10
5:45 P.M. 2321 Cosmos Thorns 4 15

9:00 A.M. 1320 Cavalry Timbers 3 1604/15/2017    Sat

9:15 A.M. 2324 Fire Sky Blue 7 12

9:30 A.M. 3325 Hotspurs Red Bulls 8 11

10:45 A.M. 1322 Crew Strikers 5 14

11:00 A.M. 2323 Dynamo Sounders 6 13

11:15 A.M. 3326 Blues Boomers 1 2
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5:30 P.M. 1327 Sounders Blues 13 104/19/2017    Wed
5:30 P.M. 3328 Red Bulls Lancers 11 9
5:45 P.M. 2329 Sky Blue Hotspurs 12 8

9:00 A.M. 1330 Rapids Blues 10 104/22/2017    Sat

9:15 A.M. 2331 Strikers Dynamo 14 6

9:30 A.M. 3334 Boomers Cavalry 2 3

10:45 A.M. 1333 Timbers Cosmos 16 4

11:00 A.M. 2332 Thorns Crew 15 5

11:15 A.M. 3340 Hotspurs Sounders 8 13

5:30 P.M. 1335 Cosmos Boomers 4 204/26/2017    Wed
5:30 P.M. 3336 Blues Cavalry 1 3
5:45 P.M. 2337 Crew Timbers 5 16

12:00 P.M. 1338 Dynamo Thorns 6 1504/29/2017    Sat

12:15 P.M. 2339 Fire Strikers 7 14

12:30 P.M. 3341 Lancers Sky Blue 9 12

1:45 P.M. 1342 Rapids Red Bulls 10 11
2:00 P.M. 2349 Boomers Crew 2 5
2:15 P.M. 3350 Cavalry Cosmos 3 4

5:30 P.M. 1343 Timbers Dynamo 16 605/03/2017    Wed
5:30 P.M. 3344 Sky Blue Rapids 12 10
5:45 P.M. 2345 Sounders Lancers 13 9

9:00 A.M. 1346 Strikers Hotspurs 14 805/06/2017    Sat

9:15 A.M. 2347 Thorns Fire 15 7

9:30 A.M. 3348 Red Bulls Blues 11 1

10:45 A.M. 1351 Rapids Sounders 10 13

11:00 A.M. 2352 Crew Cavalry 5 3
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11:15 A.M. 3353 Dynamo Boomers 6 205/06/2017    Sat

5:30 P.M. 1354 Fire Timbers 7 1605/10/2017    Wed
5:30 P.M. 3355 Hotspurs Thorns 8 15
5:45 P.M. 2356 Lancers Strikers 9 14

9:00 A.M. 1364 Boomers Fire 2 705/13/2017    Sat

9:15 A.M. 2358 Red Bulls Sky Blue 11 12

9:30 A.M. 3359 Strikers Rapids 14 10

10:45 A.M. 1360 Sounders Red Bulls 13 11

11:00 A.M. 2363 Timbers Hotspurs 16 8

11:15 A.M. 3357 Blues Cosmos 1 4

5:30 P.M. 1362 Thorns Lancers 15 905/17/2017    Wed
5:45 P.M. 2365 Cavalry Dynamo 3 6

9:00 A.M. 1366 Cosmos Crew 4 505/20/2017    Sat

9:15 A.M. 2367 Fire Cavalry 7 3

9:30 A.M. 3368 Hotspurs Boomers 8 2

10:45 A.M. 1369 Lancers Timbers 9 16

11:00 A.M. 2370 Rapids Thorns 10 15

11:15 P.M. 3371 Red Bulls Strikers 11 14
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